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DIVE CLUB

Price list
EQUIPMENT RENTAL EXTRA EQUIPMENT
Recreational diving

Mask or fins €5 Compass €4
Snorkel €1 Hood €3
wetsuit €9 Torch (incl batteries) €5
Boots €4 Weights & belt €3
BCD €9 Dive computer €8
Regulator (Int.) €9 15 | tank with 200 bar air fill issued to €5

clients using more gas, to ensure the whole group gets

along dive ©
FULL DIVE EQUIPMENT RENTAL €29 | FULL SNORKEL KIT per day (Mask, €10

per day boots, fins & snorkel)

(incl weights & belt)
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Price list
Guided Diving

1 Dive €35

2 Dives €68

3 Dives €99

4 Dives €117

5 Dives €144

6 Dives €167

7 Dives €194

8 Dives €216

9 Dives €234

10 Dives €250
After 10" Dives o

Dahab Dive
Sites

Bedouin -
Vilage -

Dahab City



DIVE CLUB

WHAT'S INCLUDED/EXCLUDED “Guided dives”

INCLUSIONS

e 2 dives per day with guide.
e 12L air tanks and weights.

EXCLUSIONS

Refresher dive, early morning, night dive and privet guide €9
Diving equipment,

Nitrox,

15 liter or other sized tanks.

special trips,

Marine/National Park entrance fees & Environmental Tax.

e Pre-booking with a tailored made plane can be arranged upon request.




DIVE CLUB

PADI COURSES

COURSE NAME

INTRODUCTORY DIVE

DISCOVER SCUBA
DIVING

SCUBA DIVER

OPEN WATER
REFERRAL

OPEN WATER DIVER

ADVENTURE DIVER

ADVANCED OPEN
WATER

EMERGENCY FIRST
RESPONCE

RESCUE DIVER

DIVE MASTER ( option 1)

DIVE MASTER ( option 2)

PRICE

€50

€85

€230

€240

€399

€150

€280

€110

€399

€650

€750

NO. OF DAYS

1 DIVE
2 DIVES
2 days
2 days
4 days
2 days
2 days

1 day

3 days

30 days ( 25
dives , No
equipment )
21 days (25
dives , No

equipment

PADI SPECIALITY COURSE

SPECIALTY PRICE

NITROX DIVER €80
DEEP DIVER €180

DEEP, NITROX €230

NIGHT DIVER €185

UNDER WATER

PHOTOGRAPHER €130
DIVE
PROPULSION = On Request
VEHICLE
Peak Performance
bouncy €125

NO. OF DAY'S
1 Day

2 Days /3 Dives

2 Days/3 Dives

3 Days, 3 Dives

1 Day, 2 Dives

1 Day, 2 Dives

1 Day/ 2 dives

e SCUBA REVIEW €65 (SKILLS + 2 DIVES)

SAFARIS & DAY TRIPS

DESTINATION DIVING SNORKLEING

Gabr EI Bint
protectedarea €70 €50
Ras Abu Galum €50
protectedarea €70
Napoleon Reef
afternoontrip ~ N/A €35
Ras Mohamed camp €120 €100
Thistelgorm & Ras
Mohammed Nat. N/A
park €130

e  Minimum of 4 Pax for any off Dahab safari.
e Boat trip include breakfast, Lunch and soft
drinks
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DIVE CLUB

WHAT'S INCLUDED/EXCLUDED “Courses”

INCLUSIONS

All courses include full equipment EXEPT FOR DIVE MASTER COURSES.
Three days' tuition with your Reef instructor

Three days' equipment rental (with dive computer).

Divers' logbook.

complementary transfers from and to your hotel.

EXCLUSIONS

e PADI interactive digital materials, e-book, eRDPML and digital RDP table
eTraining Log via the PADI App.
e Certification card fees of €50 / certificate
e Dive Insurance.
e If the course should run into a fourth day the extra day is charged in resort at €60 per day.
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