

Price list

EQUIPMENT RENTAL Recreational diving		EXTRA EQUIPMENT		
Mask or fins	€5	Compass	€4	
Snorkel	€1	Hood	€3	
wetsuit	€9	Torch (incl batteries)	€5	
Boots	€4	Weights & belt	€3	
BCD	€9	Dive computer	€8	
Regulator (Int.)	€9	15 I tank with 200 bar air fill issued to clients using more gas, to ensure the whole group gets a long dive ©	€5	
FULL DIVE EQUIPMENT RENTAL per day	€29	FULL SNORKEL KIT per day (Mask, boots, fins & snorkel)	€10	
(incl weights & belt)				



Price list

Guided Diving

No. of Dives	FULL EQUIPMENT		
1 Dive	€35		
2 Dives	€68		
3 Dives	€99		
4 Dives	€117		
5 Dives	€144		
6 Dives	€167		
7 Dives	€194		
8 Dives	€216		
9 Dives	€234		
10 Dives	€250		
After 10 th Dives	€25		





WHAT'S INCLUDED/EXCLUDED "Guided dives"

INCLUSIONS

- 2 dives per day with guide.
- 12L air tanks and weights.

EXCLUSIONS

- Refresher dive, early morning, night dive and privet guide €9
- Diving equipment,
- Nitrox,
- 15 liter or other sized tanks.
- special trips,
- Marine/National Park entrance fees & Environmental Tax.

• Pre-booking with a tailored made plane can be arranged upon request.





DIVE MASTER (option 2)

PADI COURSES

PADI SPECIALITY COURSE

COURSE NAME	PRICE	NO. OF DAYS	SPECIALTY	PRICE	NO. OF DAYS
INTRODUCTORY DIVE	€50	1 DIVE	NITROX DIVER	€80	1 Day
DISCOVER SCUBA DIVING	€85	2 DIVES	DEEP DIVER	€180	2 Days /3 Dives
SCUBA DIVER	€230	2 days	DEEP, NITROX	€230	2 Days/3 Dives
OPEN WATER REFERRAL	€240	2 days	NIGHT DIVER	€185	3 Days, 3 Dives
OPEN WATER DIVER	€399	4 days	UNDER WATER PHOTOGRAPHER	€130	1 Day, 2 Dives
ADVENTURE DIVER	€150	2 days	DIVE PROPULSION	On Request	1 Day, 2 Dives
ADVANCED OPEN WATER	€280	2 days	VEHICLE	On Request	1 Day, 2 Dives
EMERGENCY FIRST RESPONCE	€110	1 day	Peak Performance bouncy	€125	1 Day/ 2 dives
RESCUE DIVER	€399	3 days			
DIVE MASTER (option 1)	€650	30 days (25 dives , <u>No</u> equipment)	• SCUBA REVIEW €65 (SKILLS + 2 DIVES)		

21 days (25 dives , <u>No</u>

equipment

€750

SAFARIS & DAY TRIPS

DESTINATION	DIVING	SNORKLEING
Gabr El Bint protected area	€70	€50
Ras Abu Galum protected area	€70	€50
Napoleon Reef afternoon trip	N/A	€35
Ras Mohamed camp	€120	€100
Thistelgorm & Ras Mohammed Nat. park	€130	N/A

- Minimum of 4 Pax for any off Dahab safari.
- Boat trip include breakfast, Lunch and soft drinks



WHAT'S INCLUDED/EXCLUDED "Courses"

INCLUSIONS

- All courses include full equipment EXEPT FOR DIVE MASTER COURSES.
- Three days' tuition with your Reef instructor
- Three days' equipment rental (with dive computer).
- Divers' logbook.
- complementary transfers from and to your hotel.

EXCLUSIONS

- PADI interactive digital materials, e-book, eRDPML and digital RDP table eTraining Log via the PADI App.
- Certification card fees of €50 / certificate
- Dive Insurance.
- If the course should run into a fourth day the extra day is charged in resort at €60 per day.